	Напрям
	Профіль
	10 кл.
	11 кл.
	Рівень програми

	1. Суспільно-гуманітарний 
(додаток 8)
	·  історичний 

·  правовий

·  філософський

·  економічний
	1

1

1

1
	1

1

1

1
	стандарт

стандарт

стандарт 
стандарт

	2. Філологічний 

(додаток 9)
	·  української філології

·  іноземної філології
	1

1
	1

1
	стандарт 
стандарт

	3. Художньо-естетичний 
(додаток 11)
	художньо-естетичний
	1
	2
	академічний

	4. Спортивний 

(додаток 12)
	·  спортивний

·  військово-спортивний
	1

1
	1

1
	стандарт

стандарт

	5. Природничо-математичний 

(додаток 5-7)
	·  фізико-математичний

·  математичний

·  фізичний

·  екологічний

·  біолого-хімічний

·  біолого-фізичний

·  географічний

·  біотехнологічний 

· хіміко-технологічний та агрономічний

·  фізико-хімічний
	1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1
	1

2

2

1

1

1

1

2

2

2
	стандарт 

академічний
академічний
стандарт 

стандарт 

стандарт 

стандарт 

академічний
академічний
академічний

	6. Технологічний 

(додаток 10)
	·  технологічний

· інформаційно-технологічний
	1

1+4
	1

2+3
	стандарт

академічний+

курси за вибором


